Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Four Sacred months of Hijri Calendar are? Dhil Qaad, Dhil Hajj, Muharram and Rajab

What is the meaning of name of Muhammad (PBUH) "Mujtab"?

Who did secularize education and separated it from politics?

The Muslim army comprising forty thousand men rallied at Yarmouk under the leadership of:

What is the meaning of Muhammad?

What does mean by Khums?

First Mujadid was Hazrat Umar bin Abdul Aziz. Who was the second one?

The commander of Muslims army in the Battle of Qadisiya was:

Name the Book that was revealed on Hazrat Daood (A.S)?

When gambling was banned?

Identify the number of Surahs in the Holy Quran which are on the names of various

prophets:

Imam-e-Darul-Hijra was a title of:

Mention the religious book (s) of Buddism

Between whom the Charter of Madina was concluded?

Answers Choice

A. Muharram, Rajab, Jumada al-thani
(Jumada 2), Shawwal

B. Thul-Qi'dah, Thul-Hijjah,
Muharram and Rajab

C. Safar, Sha'ban, Rabi al-awwal
(Rabi' 1), Shawwal

D. Dhu al-Hijjah,Ramadan, Rabi' al-
awwal (Rabi'1) Sha'ban

A. The Constant
. The Helper

. The Selected
. The Reason

Ameen
Mamoon
Hadi
Haroon

Khalid ibn Waleed (R.A)
. Abu Ubaidah (R.A)

. Hazrat Ali (R.A)

Hazrat Jarrar (R.A)

. The Praised One
The Messenger
The Prophet
The Sun

One-sixth
One-fifth
One-fourth
. One-third

. Ibn-e-Taimya
Imam Ghizali
Ahmad Sirhindi
. Shah Waliullah

Anmr bin Al-Aas

. Sa'ad bin Abi Waqas
Muaviya

. Khalid bin Waleed

Injeel

Torait

Zuboor

None of these

Imam Ahmad

Imam Malik

. Imam Sha'afi&nbsp;
Imam Muhammad
None of these

Weena Pataka

. Sata Pataka
. Abhi Pataka
All of these

. Muslims and Jews

. Muslims and non-Arabs

. Muslims and Jews &amp; other
on-Muslims

IZO®mP» U0W » MUOWH D0WP» U0OWP 0DOWP 00W» UOmP 0D0UP D0Wr U0U» 00U» 00



15

16

17

18

19

20

Battle of Yamamah was fought against?

Name the country that was conquered at the time of conquest of Sindh?

The first Residential University where the faculty of the Quran was established for the first
time is:

The strength of Makki surahs in Holy Quran is 86 and the strength of Madani Surahs in Holy
Quran is:

The army of Munafigeen was led by Abu Sufyan in Ghazwa-e-Khandag was 10000. What
was the strength of Muslims in Ghazwa-e-Khandaq?

How many Sahahif were revealed to Hazrat Ibrahim (AS)?

oOw

owm> DO

DOT>» DOmP» TUOmP

. None of these

. Banu Qaynuqga

. Banu Lahyan
. None of these

Egypt
Syria
Iraq

. Masjid-e-Quba
. Masjid-e-Bilal

. Masjid-e-Agsa
26
32
30

1000
2000

4000



