

CSS Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Four Sacred months of Hijri Calendar are? Dhil Qaad, Dhil Hajj, Muharram and Rajab	A. Muharram, Rajab, Jumada al-thani (Jumada 2), Shawwal B. Thul-Qi'dah, Thul-Hijjah, Muharram and Rajab C. Safar, Sha'ban, Rabi al-awwal (Rabi' 1), Shawwal D. Dhu al-Hijjah,Ramadan, Rabi' al-awwal (Rabi'1) Sha'ban
2	What is the meaning of name of Muhammad (PBUH) "Mujtab"?	A. The Constant B. The Helper C. The Selected D. The Reason
3	Who did secularize education and separated it from politics?	A. Ameen B. Mamoon C. Hadi D. Haroon
4	The Muslim army comprising forty thousand men rallied at Yarmouk under the leadership of:	A. Khalid ibn Waleed (R.A) B. Abu Ubaidah (R.A) C. Hazrat Ali (R.A) D. Hazrat Jarrar (R.A)
5	What is the meaning of Muhammad?	A. The Praised One B. The Messenger C. The Prophet D. The Sun
6	What does mean by Khums?	A. One-sixth B. One-fifth C. One-fourth D. One-third
7	First Mujadid was Hazrat Umar bin Abdul Aziz . Who was the second one?	A. lbn-e-Taimya B. lmam Ghizali C. Ahmad Sirhindi D. Shah Waliullah
8	The commander of Muslims army in the Battle of Qadisiya was:	A. Amr bin Al-Aas B. Sa'ad bin Abi Waqas C. Muaviya D. Khalid bin Waleed
9	Name the Book that was revealed on Hazrat Daood (A.S)?	A. Injeel B. Torait C. Zuboor D. None of these
10	When gambling was banned?	A. 1 A.H B. 2 A.H C. 3 A.H D. 4 A.H
11	Identify the number of Surahs in the Holy Quran which are on the names of various prophets:	A. 4 B. 6 C. 8 D. 10
12	lmam-e-Darul-Hijra was a title of:	A. Imam Ahmad B. Imam Malik C. Imam Sha'afi D. Imam Muhammad E. None of these
13	Mention the religious book (s) of Buddism	A. Weena Pataka B. Sata Pataka C. Abhi Pataka D. All of these
14	Between whom the Charter of Madina was concluded?	A. Muslims and Jews B. Muslims and non-Arabs C. Muslims and Jews & Description of the non-Muslims

		D. None of these
15	Battle of Yamamah was fought against?	A. Musaylamah al-kaddahab B. Banu Qaynuqa C. Banu Lahyan D. None of these
16	Name the country that was conquered at the time of conquest of Sindh?	A. Spain B. Egypt C. Syria D. Iraq
17	The first Residential University where the faculty of the Quran was established for the first time is:	A. Masjid-e-Quba B. Masjid-e-Bilal C. Masjid-e-Aqsa D. Masjid-e-Nabvi
18	The strength of Makki surahs in Holy Quran is 86 and the strength of Madani Surahs in Holy Quran is:	A. 26 B. 32 C. 28 D. 30
19	The army of Munafiqeen was led by Abu Sufyan in Ghazwa-e-Khandaq was 10000. What was the strength of Muslims in Ghazwa-e-Khandaq?	A. 1000 B. 2000 C. 3000 D. 4000
20	How many Sahahif were revealed to Hazrat Ibrahim (AS)?	A. 10 B. 3 C. 7 D. 6